
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

photo? 

Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sunday, March 4, 2012 3:14 PM 

On Sun, Mar 4, 2012 at 8:54 AM, <= > wrote: cl. 

Hi Jeffrey, 

I hope Julia's friend will be good, she=couldn't meet me yet, but I will write when I do! Also on the 20th we =re 
having the first casting with my girlfriend with a model agency.. 

Sent via BlackBerry from T-Mobile 

From: Jeffrey =pstein <jeev=cation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» 
Date: Sat, 3 Mar 2012 12:44:20 -0500 
To: 
Subject: 

we=k of 11th? 

T=e information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be a=torney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is int=nded only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unau=horized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part th=reof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received t=is 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or=by e-mail to je=vacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies t=ereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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  ** ****************** **it** ******** ttattttt 

The information contained in =his communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, m=y constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for the use of the a=dressee. It is the property of Jeffrey Epstein Unauthorized 
use, di=closure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictl= prohibited and may be unlawful. If you 
have received this communication in error, p=ease notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com, =nd destroy this communication and all copies thereof, including all attachm=nts. copyright -all 
rights reserved 
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